
 

CEMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA Ltd. 
(NOU – AKO)  

Ref  : GM (NOU)/AKU/RLY-SIDING/04-08/2023.   16.06.2023 

Sub : Corrigendum for extension of bid date for Tender  for leasing/renting out 

CCI AKO Rly Siding Eastward line no.-1. 

Ref : NIT No. GM (NOU)/AKU/RLY-SIDING/04-08/2023, dtd.12.06.2023. 

CORRIGENDUM -II 

 

With reference to our NIT No. GM (NOU)/AKU/RLY-SIDING/04-08/2023, 

dtd.12.06.2023, floated at www.etenders.gov.in of NIC portal for renting out CCI 

Akalatara Siding Line no.-1  at CCI Akaltara, Distt – Janjgir-Cjhampa, CG, 

Please note the following modification :- 

 

Sl 
No 

Tender 
Terms  

Previous Condition Modified Condition 

1 Part III 
Clause 
No. 6  

The successful Bidder shall be 
considered as Co-user and 
NOC/Indemnity from CCI as 
per railway norms shall be 
issued to the successful bidder  
on receipt of reciprocal 
indemnity from successful 
bidder to CCI. Further, CCI 
shall give NOC and other 
permission to the successful 
bidder to  engage any number 
of parties as Co-users of 
Westward Railway track (Line 
no.1) subject to railway norms. 
NOC/Indemnity from CCI as 
per railway norms shall be 
issued to the successful 
bidder/ his authorized co-user 
on receipt of reciprocal 
indemnity from successful 
bidder/ his authorized co-user 
to CCI and further subject to 
the conditions that the 
successful bidder shall 
indemnify the CCI for any 
damages/dues of these  Co-
users while using the CCI 
siding 

The successful Bidder shall be 
considered as Co-user and 
CCI shall give NOC and other 
permission to the successful 
bidder on his written request to 
engage any number of parties 
as Co-users of Westward 
Railway Track (Line No. 1) 
subject to railway norms. 
NOC/Indemnity from CCI as 
per railway norms shall be 
issued to the successful 
bidder/ his authorized co-user 
on receipt of reciprocal 
indemnity from successful 
bidder/ his authorized co-user 
to CCI and further subject to 
the conditions that the 
successful bidder shall 
indemnify the CCI for any 
damages/dues of these  Co-
users while using the CCI 
siding 

 

Other terms and conditions will remain same. 

 

 

For and on behalf of CCI Ltd.                                                                          

GM(NOU). 

 

http://www.etenders.gov.in/

